© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 12
-
Cisco OSFP 800G
Transceiver Modules
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 12
-

Module operation temperature 0° to 70°C (32° to 158°F)
Storage temperature -40 to 85°C (-40° to 185°F)
Table 7. Ordering information
Part ID Product description
OSFP-800G-VR8 OSFP Transceiver, 800GBASE-DR8,2x MPO-12, 30m (OM3)/50m (OM4/5) parallel MMF
OSFP-800G-VR8P OSFP Transceiver, 800GBASE-DR8, MPO-16, 30m (OM3)/50m (OM4/5) parallel MMF
OSFP-800G-DR8 OSFP Transceiver, 800GBASE-DR8,2x MPO-12, 500m parallel SMF
OSFP-800G-DR8P OSFP Transceiver, 800GBASE-DR8, MPO-16, 500m parallel SMF
OSFP-2X400G-FR4 OSFP-Transceiver with Integrated Heat Sink, 2x 400GBASE-FR4. Dual Duplex LC, 2km
© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 10 of 12
-
Regulatory and standards compliance
Standards